

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 774 OF 2024

In

STAMP NO. OF

**Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd., ThroughPETITIONER
Divisional Manager, Nagpur**

V/S

Pundlik S/o Vishwanath Nandne And OthersRespondent

AMIT M. KUKDAY

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 22nd October, 2024

P.C. :

Returnable date is extended to 18/12/2024

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)